EODU BIO 1594 02-17	-2006
	SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERC Patient and Trademark Offi
{ (##[#]	79487
To the Honorable Commissioner of Paterns and Trademarks:	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
IBP Foods, Inc.	Name: The IBP Foods Co.
	Internal Address: AR058124
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association ☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership ☐ Corporation-State Delaware	Street Address: 2210 W. Oaklawn Drive City: Springdale State: AR ZIP: 72762
Other	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No	☐ Individual(s) citizenship ☐ Association
3. Nature of conveyance:	☐ General Partnership
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger	C Other
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name ☐ Other	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached:
Execution Date: December 20, 2000	(besignations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? □ Yes 🏂 No
Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
·	1382538
16/2006 DBYRNE 00000163 502227 1382538	
FC:8521 40.00 DR Additional numbers a	attached? ☐ Yes Ø No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Name: Essa Hicks	
	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00
Internal Address: AR058124	© Enclosed
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 2210 W. Oaklawn Drive	8. Deposit account number: 502227
City: Springdale State: AR ZIP: 72762	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT U	SE THIS SPACE
Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information.	mation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of
the original document.	201 -
Jenna R. Johnston	2/1/06
Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including	Signature Date cover sheet, attachments, and document:
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:	
Mail Anominate to be Label and Lividia descent at land in land in land in land	

Stàte of Delaware

PAGE :

Office of the Secretary of State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "IBP FOODS, INC.", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "IBP FOODS, INC." TO "THE IBP FOODS CO.", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE TWENTIETH DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2000, AT 9 O'CLOCK A.M.

3081520 8100

010322259



Darriet Smith Windson Harrie Deliver 1268975

DATE: 07-03-01

TRADEMARK REEL: 003304 FRAME: 0620

STATE of DELAWARE CERTIFICATE of AMENDMENT of CERTIFICATE of INCORPORATION

(Type or Print)

STATE OF DELAWARE SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS FILED 09:00 AM 12/20/2000 001643301 - 3081520

RECORDED: 02/13/2006

TRADEMARK REEL: 003304 FRAME: 0621